Keysight Technologies
N6820ES Signal Surveyor 4D Software
Technical Overview
“I need a Spectrum tool that will tell me
when and where the problem is before the
phone starts ringing again …”
02
Key Features

 – Signal Database
 – Survey export to Excel© spreadsheets
Ordering Information
Model Description
N6820ES Signal Surveyor 4D Software for the RF Sensor
N6820ES-114 Basic Search, intercept and collection software
N6820ES-SSY Synchronous Sweep enabler
N6820ES-USD Universal Signal Detector
N6820ES-MR1 Host-Based Modulation Recognition
N6820ES-EDF Enable Direction Finding
N6820ES-ASD User Programming
N6820ES-1RU 1 year of software updates and factory support
N6820ES-2RU 2 years of software updates and factory support
N6820ES-B02 Software bundle includes all software options plus 1RU
Surveyor  4D
frequency•amplitude•time location
myKeysight